
137 Streatham Hill - Sloane Square - Oxford Circus

Daily

N137
Every night
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Monday - Friday
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0459 0511 0523 0629 0857 1746 1856 0003
Clapham Common Station „ 0510 0522 0534 Then 0642 Then 0916 Then 1801 Then 1910 Then 0014
Battersea Park Station Ê 0518 0530 0542 about 0651 about 0931 about 1811 about 1920 about 0022
Sloane Square „ 0524 0536 0548 every 0657 every 0940 every 1819 every 1927 every 0028
Knightsbridge Station „ 0527 0539 0551 10 0701 2-5 0948 4-6 1827 6-8 1934 10 0031
Hyde Park Corner „ 0529 0541 0553 minutes 0703 minutes 0953 minutes 1831 minutes 1936 minutes 0033
Marble Arch „ 0532 0544 0556 until 0706 until 0957 until 1836 until 1940 until 0036
Oxford Circus „ 0538 0550 0602 0713 1010 1850 1952 0042

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0459 0629 0729 1826 0003
Clapham Common Station „ 0510 Then 0640 Then 0740 Then 1839 Then 0014
Battersea Park Station Ê 0518 every 0648 about 0748 about 1849 about 0022
Sloane Square „ 0524 15 0654 every 0754 every 1858 every 0028
Knightsbridge Station „ 0527 minutes 0657 10 0757 6-8 1905 10 0031
Hyde Park Corner „ 0529 until 0659 minutes 0759 minutes 1908 minutes 0033
Marble Arch „ 0532 0702 until 0802 until 1912 until 0036
Oxford Circus „ 0538 0708 0808 1923 0042

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0459 0629 0817 0003
Clapham Common Station „ 0510 Then 0640 Then 0828 Then 0014
Battersea Park Station Ê 0518 every 0648 every 0836 about 0022
Sloane Square „ 0524 15 0654 12 0842 every 0028
Knightsbridge Station „ 0527 minutes 0657 minutes 0845 10 0031
Hyde Park Corner „ 0529 until 0659 until 0847 minutes 0033
Marble Arch „ 0532 0702 0850 until 0036
Oxford Circus „ 0538 0708 0856 0042

Route N137 - Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Crystal Palace Parade 0002 0032 02 32 0402 0432
Norwood Crown Point 0009 0039 Then 09 39 0409 0439
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0018 0048 every 18 48 0418 0448
Clapham Common Station „ 0029 0059 30 29 59 0429 0459
Battersea Park Station Ê 0034 0104 minutes 34 04 until 0434 0504
Sloane Square „ 0039 0109 at these 39 09 0439 0509
Knightsbridge Station „ 0042 0112 minutes 42 12 0442 0512
Hyde Park Corner „ 0044 0114 past the 44 14 0444 0514
Marble Arch „ 0047 0117 hour 47 17 0447 0517
Oxford Circus „ 0053 0123 53 23 0453 0523

Route N137 - Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Crystal Palace Parade 0002 0017 0032 0047 02 17 32 47 0302 0317 0332 0352 0412 0432
Norwood Crown Point 0009 0024 0039 0054 Then 09 24 39 54 0309 0324 0339 0359 0419 0439
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0018 0033 0048 0103 every 18 33 48 03 0318 0333 0348 0408 0428 0448
Clapham Common Station „ 0029 0044 0059 0114 15 29 44 59 14 0329 0344 0359 0419 0439 0459
Battersea Park Station Ê 0034 0049 0104 0119 minutes, 34 49 04 19 until 0334 0349 0404 0424 0444 0504
Sloane Square „ 0039 0054 0109 0124 at these 39 54 09 24 0339 0354 0409 0429 0449 0509
Knightsbridge Station „ 0042 0057 0112 0127 minutes 42 57 12 27 0342 0357 0412 0432 0452 0512
Hyde Park Corner „ 0044 0059 0114 0129 past the 44 59 14 29 0344 0359 0414 0434 0454 0514
Marble Arch „ 0047 0102 0117 0132 hour 47 02 17 32 0347 0402 0417 0437 0457 0517
Oxford Circus „ 0053 0108 0123 0138 53 08 23 38 0353 0408 0423 0443 0503 0523
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Oxford Circus - Sloane Square - Streatham Hill 

Monday - Friday
Oxford Circus „ 0545 0559 0656 0704 0711 0718 1913 2023 0047
Marble Arch „ 0550 0604 Then 0702 0710 0717 0724 Then 1924 Then 2031 Then 0052
Hyde Park Corner „ 0553 0607 about 0705 0713 0721 0728 about 1930 about 2035 about 0055
Knightsbridge Station „ 0555 0609 every 0707 0715 0723 0730 every 1933 every 2037 every 0057
Sloane Square „ 0558 0612 12 0710 0719 0727 0735 4-6 1939 6-8 2042 10 0100
Battersea Park Station Ê 0604 0618 minutes 0717 0726 0735 0743 minutes 1946 minutes 2049 minutes 0106
Clapham Common Station „ 0611 0625 until 0726 0736 0745 0753 until 1955 until 2058 until 0113
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0621 0636 0738 0749 0758 0806 2007 2110 0123

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Oxford Circus „ 0545 0715 0727 0825 2013 0047
Marble Arch „ 0550 Then 0720 0732 Then 0830 Then 2021 Then 0052
Hyde Park Corner „ 0553 every 0723 0735 about 0834 about 2025 about 0055
Knightsbridge Station „ 0555 15 0725 0737 every 0836 every 2027 every 0057
Sloane Square „ 0558 minutes 0728 0740 10 0839 6-8 2032 10 0100
Battersea Park Station Ê 0604 until 0734 0746 minutes 0845 minutes 2039 minutes 0106
Clapham Common Station „ 0611 0741 0753 until 0852 until 2048 until 0113
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0621 0751 0803 0903 2100 0123

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Oxford Circus „ 0545 0800 0929 0047
Marble Arch „ 0550 Then 0805 Then 0934 Then 0052
Hyde Park Corner „ 0553 every 0808 about 0938 about 0055
Knightsbridge Station „ 0555 15 0810 every 0941 every 0057
Sloane Square „ 0558 minutes 0813 12 0946 10 0100
Battersea Park Station Ê 0604 until 0819 minutes 0953 minutes 0106
Clapham Common Station „ 0611 0826 until 1003 until 0113
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0621 0836 1013 0123

Route N137 - Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Oxford Circus „ 0100 0130 00 30 0500 0530
Marble Arch „ 0105 0135 Then 05 35 0505 0535
Hyde Park Corner „ 0108 0138 every 08 38 0508 0538
Knightsbridge Station „ 0110 0140 30 10 40 0510 0540
Sloane Square „ 0113 0143 minutes 13 43 until 0513 0543
Battersea Park Station Ê 0119 0149 at these 19 49 0519 0549
Clapham Common Station „ 0125 0155 minutes 25 55 0525 0555
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0135 0205 past the 35 05 0535 0605
Norwood Crown Point 0143 0213 hour 43 13 0543 0613
Crystal Palace Parade 0149 0219 49 19 0549 0619

Route N137 - Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Oxford Circus „ 0058 13 28 43 58 0258 0314 0330 0345 0400 0415 0430 0450 0510 0530
Marble Arch „ 0105 Then 20 35 50 05 0305 0320 0335 0350 0405 0420 0435 0455 0515 0535
Hyde Park Corner „ 0108 every 23 38 53 08 0308 0323 0338 0353 0408 0423 0438 0458 0518 0538
Knightsbridge Station „ 0110 15 25 40 55 10 0310 0325 0340 0355 0410 0425 0440 0500 0520 0540
Sloane Square „ 0113 minutes 28 43 58 13 until 0313 0328 0343 0358 0413 0428 0443 0503 0523 0543
Battersea Park Station Ê 0119 at these 34 49 04 19 0319 0334 0349 0404 0419 0434 0449 0509 0529 0549
Clapham Common Station „ 0125 minutes 40 55 10 25 0325 0340 0355 0410 0425 0440 0455 0515 0535 0555
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0135 past the 50 05 20 35 0335 0350 0405 0420 0435 0450 0505 0525 0545 0605
Norwood Crown Point 0143 hour 58 13 28 43 0343 0358 0413 0428 0443 0458 0513 0533 0553 0613
Crystal Palace Parade 0149 04 19 34 49 0349 0404 0419 0434 0449 0504 0519 0539 0559 0619
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